PROVISIONAL CA4 ROUTINE FOR ODD SEM 2022-23 [ 7" sem CSE]

| Type| Crs| Course Name | Day| Date | Slot| Time | Sem| Syllabus | Paper Code Paper Name | UPID |
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 09-11-2022 3rd  12.40am-1.20pm 7 New HSMC701 PrOjErf:r'\e/';r”eangeeuTseh?;a”d 7559
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 |09-11-2022 6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New PEC-CS701A Quantum Computing 7552
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 09-11-2022  6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New PEC-CS701B Cloud Computing 7553
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 09-11-2022  6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New PEC-CS701E Machine learning 7554
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 09-11-2022  6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New PEC-CS701C Digital Signal Processing 7561
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 09-11-2022 6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New PEC-CS701D Multi-agent Intelligent Systems 7562
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 |10-11-2022 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 New PEC-CS702C Ad-Hoc and Sensor Networks 7551
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 |10-11-2022 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 New PEC-CS702A Neural Networks and Deep Learning 7555
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 |10-11-2022 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 New PEC-CS702B Soft Computing 7556
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 |10-11-2022 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 New PEC-CS702D Information Theory and Coding 7557
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 |10-11-2022 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 New PEC-CS702E Cyber Security 7558
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 |10-11-2022 6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New OECCS701A Operations Research 7549
UG |001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 1 10-11-2022 6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New OECCSs701C Introduction to Philosophical Thoughts | 7550
UG | 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 1 10-11-2022| 6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 New OECCS701B Multimedia Systems 7563
UG | 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 /09-11-2022 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 Old CSs701 Software Engg. 7001
UG | 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 /09-11-2022 6th 4.40pm-5.20pm 7 Old CS702 Compiler Design 7004
UG | 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 10-11-2022 | 3rd 12.40am-1.20pm 7 Old CS703B Elective 7005
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 10-11-2022 3rd @ 12.40am-1.20pm 7 Old CS703C Elective 7006
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 10-11-2022 3rd @ 12.40am-1.20pm 7 Old CS703D Elective 7007
UG 001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 10-11-2022 3rd @ 12.40am-1.20pm 7 Old CS703A Elective 7008



uG

uG
uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

001

001
001

001

001

001

001

001

001

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering

10-11-2022

10-11-2022
10-11-2022

10-11-2022

10-11-2022

11-11-2022

11-11-2022

11-11-2022

11-11-2022

6th

6th
6th

6th

6th

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4.40pm-5.20pm

4.40pm-5.20pm
4.40pm-5.20pm

4.40pm-5.20pm

4.40pm-5.20pm

12.40am-1.20pm

12.40am-1.20pm

12.40am-1.20pm

12.40am-1.20pm

old

Old
old

old

old

old

old

old

old

CS704E

CS704A
CS7048B

CS704C

CS704D

CS705A

CS705B

CS705C

CS705D

MOBILE COMPUTING

DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM
CLOUD COMPUTING

DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING
SENSOR NETWORKS
INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
MICROELECTRONICS & VLSI DESIGN
CONTROL SYSTEM

MODELLING & SIMULATION (M)

7014

7010
7011

7012

7013

7015

7016

7017

7018



