PROVISIONAL CA4 ROUTINE FOR ODD SEM 2022-23 [7th sem CSE]

Туре	Crs	Course Name	Day	Date	Slot	Time	Sem	Syllabus	Paper Code	Paper Name	UPID
			-					_			
<mark>UG</mark>	<mark>001</mark>	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	<mark>09-11-2022</mark>	<mark>3rd</mark>	12.40am-1.20pm	7	New	HSMC701	Project Management and Entrepreneurship	<mark>7559</mark>
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	09-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS701A	Quantum Computing	7552
<mark>UG</mark>	<mark>001</mark>	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	<mark>09-11-2022</mark>	<mark>6th</mark>	<mark>4.40pm-5.20pm</mark>	7	New	PEC-CS701B	Cloud Computing	<mark>7553</mark>
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	09-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS701E	Machine learning	7554
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	09-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS701C	Digital Signal Processing	7561
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	09-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS701D	Multi-agent Intelligent Systems	7562
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS702C	Ad-Hoc and Sensor Networks	7551
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS702A	Neural Networks and Deep Learning	7555
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS702B	Soft Computing	7556
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	New	PEC-CS702D	Information Theory and Coding	7557
<mark>UG</mark>	<mark>001</mark>	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	<mark>10-11-2022</mark>	<mark>3rd</mark>	<mark>12.40am-1.20pm</mark>	7	<mark>New</mark>	PEC-CS702E	Cyber Security	<mark>7558</mark>
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	New	OECCS701A	Operations Research	7549
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	New	OECCS701C	Introduction to Philosophical Thoughts	7550
<mark>UG</mark>	<mark>001</mark>	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	<mark>10-11-2022</mark>	<mark>6th</mark>	<mark>4.40pm-5.20pm</mark>	7	New	OECCS701B	Multimedia Systems	<mark>7563</mark>
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	09-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS701	Software Engg.	7001
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	1	09-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	Old	CS702	Compiler Design	7004
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS703B	Elective	7005
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS703C	Elective	7006
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	C\$703D	Elective	7007
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS703A	Elective	7008

UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	Old	CS704E	MOBILE COMPUTING	7014
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	Old	CS704A	DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM	7010
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	Old	CS704B	CLOUD COMPUTING	7011
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	Old	CS704C	DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING	7012
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	2	10-11-2022	6th	4.40pm-5.20pm	7	Old	CS704D	SENSOR NETWORKS	7013
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	3	11-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS705A	INTERNET TECHNOLOGY	7015
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	3	11-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS705B	MICROELECTRONICS & VLSI DESIGN	7016
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	3	11-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS705C	CONTROL SYSTEM	7017
UG	001	Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering	3	11-11-2022	3rd	12.40am-1.20pm	7	Old	CS705D	MODELLING & SIMULATION (M)	7018